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GOOD FOOD 
Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced
and most importantly, to share! 

Teriyaki Chicken Wings                                     £9.90
Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds 

To Share

Salads 

Fried Squid                                                          £8.99
Served with Lemon Wedges & Alioli

Patatas Bravas                                                    £7.95
Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Alioli & 
Spiced Tomato Sauce

Curry Aubergine                                                 £5.99
Roasted with Curry Oil, Crumble Seeds 
& Pea Shoots 

Sticky Toffee Donut                                           £7.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce,
White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream & Popping Candy

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All prices are in GBP and include VAT. 
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Salmon Papillote                                              £16.50
Steamed Salmon with Flat Green Beans, Peppers,
Shallots, Beurre Blanc Sauce & Fennel Salad 

Blue Cheese Salad                                             £9.50
Mixed Salad with Blue Cheese, Pear, Spinach Pesto
& Walnuts 

Wild Mushrooms Risotto                              £10.99
Arborio Rice with Wild Mushrooms, Grilled Asparagus
& Sundried Tomatoes 

Tagliatelle Caprese                                         £15.99
Homemade Tomato San Marzano Sauce with
Basil & Bocconcini

Homemade Croquettes                                    £5.99
Chef’s choice 

Nachos                                                                 £9.50
Guacamole, Mature Cheddar & Pico de Gallo 

Chocolate Fondant                                            £7.95
Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Crunchy Honeycomb 
& Clotted Cream Ice Cream

King Prawn Tempura                                         £8.50
Served with Chipotle Mayo

Caesar Salad “Con Todo”                                 £9.50
Baby Gem Lettuce, Deep Fried Chicken, Parmesan, 
Crunchy Bacon, Croutons & Caesar Dressing

Thai Seabass                                                      £16.99
Butterflied Seabass Roasted with
Garlic Toasted Sauce & Thai Salad

Pasta and Risotto

Fish

Meat

280g Rump Steak                                             £21.95
Served with Triple Cooked Hand Chips 
& Seasonal Veggies
Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé sauce          

Traditional Jerk Chicken                                 £16.95
Served with Coleslaw & Plantains

Burgers & Wrap

The Good Hotel Burger                                   £14.95
180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood & Red
Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem,
Signature Burger Sauce, Crunchy Bacon & French Fries 

Crunchy Chicken                                               £11.50
Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw,
Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries

Banana Blossom Wrap                                   £10.50
Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers,
Caramelized Onion & French Fries

Dessert

Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake         £6.50
Served with Berry Compote

Steamed Vegetables 
French Fries                                                                 
Green Salad

Sides

£4



Dessert

Burger & Wrap Combos

All Burgers & Wraps come with one side of
French Fries and a Soft Drink * 12:00 - 16:00 *

Firenze Caprese 

Green pesto, Buffalo mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket Salad on
Ciabatta Bread

£ 15

6.50
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Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
All prices are in GBP and include VAT at current rate.

A discretionary  12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood & Red Leicester Cheese,
Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce, Crunchy Bacon  

Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Blue Cheese
Sauce

Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers, Caramelized Onion

Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake   
Served with Berry Compote

Sticky Toffee Donut    
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice
Cream & Popping Candy

Chocolate Fondant                               
Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Crunchy Honeycomb & Clotted Cream Ice Cream

7.95

7.95

The Good Hotel Burger

Crunchy Chicken

Banana Blossom Wrap 



Homemade Croquettes 
Fried Squid 

Teriyaki Chicken Wings

Starter

Tagliatelle Caprese 
Thai Seabass 

Good Hotel Burger

Main Course

Chocolate Fondant
Spanish Baked Cheesecake

Dessert

Glass of Prosecco
Elderflower Spritz

Drinks
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VALENTINE’S DAY SPECIAL

Menus are subject to change as we locally and seasonally source all our ingredients. 
Please let us know of any allergens or dietary requirements prior to making your selection.

Please note that our kitchen is not a nut-free environment.

3 COURSES - £29 PER PERSON

Available from 10th - 16th February

 Royal Victoria Dock, Western Gateway, London E16 1FA, United Kingdom



We carefully select wines from vineyards that use natural, biodynamic, and low-
intervention methods, ensuring exceptional quality with minimal environmental
impact !

Bello Tramonto 
100% Pinot Grigio, Smooth Fruity Taste with Citrus notes, Light Body & Medium Acidity 

Bellefontaine
100% Sauvignon Blanc, Rich Citrus character with herbaceous notes & Lingering Finish

 
Dominio de Punctum ‘20,000 Leguas’ - Orange Wine

Chardonnay/Viura Blend, Lightly Tannic with Orange Zest & Candied Ginger Notes 
Vegan wine

Rosé

Quinson Provance Rosé 
Mourvedre/ Cinsault/ Garnacha blend, Red Berries Flavour with a Hint of Spice, Medium
Body & High Acidity 

Red

Casa Vinicola ‘Doppio Passo’
100% Primitivo, Soft, Lightly Tannic & Juicy with Dark Cherry & Cacao Notes

Beaujolais Villages ‘Glou-Glou’
100% Gamay, Bright, Juicy, Lightly Tannic & Full of Ripe Summer Berry Notes - Chilled

Jimbro 3
Brunal/ Refete/ Juan Garcia blend, Medium to Full Body with Black and Red Fruit Notes 

Simpatico Prosecco D.O.C. 
100% Glera, Fresh & Fruity with Apple & Apricot Notes 

Paulett Wines ‘Trillians Sparkling Red’ 
Shiraz/ Cab Sav Blend, Powerfully Fruity with Elegant Oak & Spice Notes 

Mercier Brut 

White

Sparlking

Wine 

Abruzzo, Italy

Languedoc, France

La Mancha, Spain

Provence, France

Puglia, Italy 

Arribes, Spain

Beaujolais, France

Italy

Clare Valley, France 

Champagne, France

175ml    250ml    Bottle 
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Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
All prices are in GBP and include VAT at current rate.

A discretionary  12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Non-alcoholic wine 

De-alcoholised Sauvignon Blanc, Foral & Citrus Notes, Crips & Fresh 
SpainContraseña Sauvignon Blanc 

Spain

7.50

8.5

9

10

12

13

29

36

38

Bello Tramonto 
100% Pinot Grigio, Fruity, Elegant & Delicately Aromatic with Medium Acidity & Light Body 

Abruzzo, Italy

6.50

7.5

9.5

9

10

12.5

28

29

38

8

10

11.5

14.5

34

43

45

Bold, Sharp Champagne, Vibrant Minerality with Notes of Brioche & Noisette  

33

51

120

Contraseña Monastrell 

De-alcoholised Monastrell, Dark Cherry & Ripe Blackberry Notes with a Touch of Spice

5

5

7.5

7.5

22

22

La Loupe 
Carignan, Crips & Delicate, Strawberry, Raspberry & Red Cherry Flavour with Hints of
Rose & Blossom 

Languedoc, France

10
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Vodka 

SPIRITS & BEERS 

Skyy

42 Below 

Kettle One

Belvedere 

Absolut

Ciroc

Grey Goose 

5

5

5.5

5.5

6

8

8

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
All prices are in GBP and include VAT at current rate.

A discretionary  12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Single     

10

10

11

11

12

16

16

Gin

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendricks

Whitley Neill  

Monkey 47 

Adams Cooper

5.5

5.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

13

15

15

Rum

Malibu

Kraken

Sailor Jerry

Bacardi Blanco

Duppy Share

Wray & Nephew 

Havana Club 7 Year

Zacapa 23 Years

4.5

5

5

5

5.5

5.5

6

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

18

Tequila & Mezcal 

Jose Cuervo  Silver 

Jose Cuervo Gold

Maguey Vida Mezcal 

Patron Silver 

Patron Repasado Gold

4

4.5

6

8

9

Whisky / Bourbon 

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Four Roses

Bushmills

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old 

Woodford Reserve

Glenmorangie

Laphroaig 

5

5.5

5.5

6

7

7.5

9

9

10

11

11

12

14

15

18

18

Hennessey

Courvoisier VS

6.5

7.5

8

9

12

16

18

Toast Beer

Really Good Beer

Corona 

Camden Hells 

Mahou Red

Peroni Nastro

Daura Damm

Pacifico Clara

Corona Zero 

Peroni Zero 

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

7

7

5

5

Double

Beer

Cider

Orchard Pig

Kopparberg Flavoured

7.5

7.5

Cognac 

Aperol Spritz

Bellini

Negroni

Margarita

Mojito 

Americano

Old Fashion 

Cosmopolitan

Pornstar Martini
 

Cocktails

13

15

Espresso Martini

Whiskey Sour 

Amaretto Sour

Tequila Sour

Manhattan

Mai Tai

Daiquiri

Bloody Marry

Moscow Mule

Single     Double

12


