## **GOOD FOOD**



Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for  $\mathsf{Good}\ \mathsf{Food}\ \mathsf{-}\ \mathsf{fresh},\ \mathsf{sustainable},\ \mathsf{locally}\ \mathsf{sourced}$  and most importantly, to share!

**GOOD HOTEL** 

To Share		Fish		
Curry Aubergine Roasted with Curry Oil, Crumble Seeds & Pea Shoots	£5.99	Salmon Papillote Steamed Salmon with Flat Green Beans, Pepper Shallots, Beurre Blanc Sauce & Fennel Salad	<b>£16.50</b>	
Homemade Croquettes Chef's choice Patatas Bravas	£5.99 £7.95	<b>Thai Seabass</b> Butterflied Seabass Roasted with  Garlic Toasted Sauce & Thai Salad	£16.99	
Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Alioli & Spiced Tomato Sauce		Meat		
King Prawn Tempura Served with Chipotle Mayo	£8.50	Traditional Jerk Chicken Served with Coleslaw & Plantains	£16.95	
Fried Squid Served with Lemon Wedges & Alioli	£8.99	<b>280g Rump Steak</b> Served with Triple Cooked Hand Chips & Seasonal Veggies	£21.95	
<b>Teriyaki Chicken Wings</b> Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds	£9.90	Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé sauce		
<b>Nachos</b> Guacamole, Mature Cheddar & Pico de Gallo	£9.50	Burgers & Wrap		
Salads  Caesar Salad "Con Todo" £9.50  Baby Gem Lettuce, Deep Fried Chicken, Parmesan, Crunchy Bacon, Croutons & Caesar Dressing  Blue Cheese Salad £9.50  Mixed Salad with Blue Cheese, Pear, Spinach Pesto & Walnuts  Pasta and Risotto		<b>The Good Hotel Burger</b> 180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood & Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce, Crunchy Bacon & French Fries		
		Crunchy Chicken £11.50  Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries		
		Banana Blossom Wrap  Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers,  Caramelized Onion & French Fries		
<b>Tagliatelle Caprese</b> Homemade Tomato San Marzano Sauce with	£15.99	Dessert		
Basil & Bocconcini  Wild Mushrooms Risotto	£10.99	<b>Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake</b> Served with Berry Compote	£6.50	
Arborio Rice with Wild Mushrooms, Grilled A. & Sundried Tomatoes		Sticky Toffee Donut Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream & Popping C	<b>£7.95</b>	
Sides		Chocolate Fondant	£7.95	
Steamed Vegetables French Fries Green Salad	£4	Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Crunchy Honeycomb & Clotted Cream Ice Cream	£7.33	

💢 @goodhotellondon

f @goodhotellondon

© @goodhotel.co



## **Burger & Wrap Combos**

All Burgers & Wraps come with one side of French Fries and a Soft Drink \* 12:00 - 16:00 \* £ 15

### The Good Hotel Burger

180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood & Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce, Crunchy Bacon

### **Crunchy Chicken**

Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce

#### **Banana Blossom Wrap**

Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers, Caramelized Onion

### **Firenze Caprese**

Green pesto, Buffalo mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket Salad on Ciabatta Bread

#### **Dessert**

Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake		
Served with Berry Compote		
Sticky Toffee Donut Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream & Popping Candy	7.95	
Chocolate Fondant Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Crunchy Honeycomb & Clotted Cream Ice Cream	7.95	

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



# VALENTINE'S DAY SPECIAL

Available from 10th - 16th February

## Starter

Homemade Croquettes Fried Squid Teriyaki Chicken Wings

## **Main Course**

Tagliatelle Caprese Thai Seabass Good Hotel Burger

## Dessert

Chocolate Fondant Spanish Baked Cheesecake

### **Drinks**

Glass of Prosecco Elderflower Spritz

# 3 COURSES - £29 PER PERSON

Menus are subject to change as we locally and seasonally source all our ingredients. Please let us know of any allergens or dietary requirements prior to making your selection. Please note that our kitchen is not a nut-free environment.

(i) @goodhotel.co

f @goodhotellondon 🖾 hello.london@goodhotel.co

### Wine

We carefully select wines from vineyards that use natural, biodynamic, and low-intervention methods, ensuring exceptional quality with minimal environmental impact!



White		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bello Tramonto 100% Pinot Grigio, Smooth Fruity Taste with Citrus notes, Light	<b>Abruzzo, Italy</b> Body & Medium Acidity	7.50	10	29
Bellefontaine 100% Sauvignon Blanc, Rich Citrus character with herbaceous	Languedoc, France	8.5	12	36
Dominio de Punctum '20,000 Leguas' - Orange Wine Chardonnay/Viura Blend, Lightly Tannic with Orange Zest & Ca Vegan wine	La Mancha, Spain ndied Ginger Notes	9	13	38
Rosé				
La Loupe Carignan, Crips & Delicate, Strawberry, Raspberry & Red Cherr Rose & Blossom	Languedoc, France  y Flavour with Hints of	6.50	9	28
Bello Tramonto	Abruzzo, Italy	7.5	10	29
100% Pinot Grigio, Fruity, Elegant & Delicately Aromatic with Medi	um Acidity & Light Body			
Quinson Provance Rosé	Provence, France	9.5	12.5	38
Mourvedre/ Cinsault/ Garnacha blend, Red Berries Flavour with Body & High Acidity	a Hint of Spice, Medium			
Red				
Casa Vinicola 'Doppio Passo' 100% Primitivo, Soft, Lightly Tannic & Juicy with Dark Cherry &	Puglia, Italy Cacao Notes	8	11.5	34
Beaujolais Villages 'Glou-Glou'	Beaujolais, France	10	14.5	43
100% Gamay, Bright, Juicy, Lightly Tannic & Full of Ripe Summ	er Berry Notes - Chilled			
Jimbro 3	Arribes, Spain			45
Brunal/ Refete/ Juan Garcia blend, Medium to Full Body with Bl	ack and Red Fruit Notes			
Sparlking				
Simpatico Prosecco D.O.C. 100% Glera, Fresh & Fruity with Apple & Apricot Notes	Italy		10	33
Paulett Wines 'Trillians Sparkling Red'	Clare Valley, France			51
Shiraz/ Cab Sav Blend, Powerfully Fruity with Elegant Oak & Sp	ice Notes			
Mercier Brut	Champagne, France			120
Bold, Sharp Champagne, Vibrant Minerality with Notes of Brioch	ne & Noisette			
Non-alcoholic wine				
Contraseña Sauvignon Blanc De-alcoholised Sauvignon Blanc, Foral & Citrus Notes, Crips &	<b>Spain</b> Fresh	5	7.5	22
Contraseña Monastrell	Spain	5	7.5	22
De-alcoholised Monastrell, Dark Cherry & Ripe Blackberry Note	s with a Touch of Spice			



## **SPIRITS & BEERS**

# **GOOD HOTEL**

Vodka	Single	Double	Whisky / Bourbon	Single [	Double
Skyy	5	10	Jack Daniels	5	10
42 Below	5	10	Jamesons	5.5	11
Kettle One	5.5	11	Four Roses	5.5	11
Belvedere	5.5	11	Bushmills	6	12
Absolut	6	12	Chivas Regal 12 Year Ol	d <b>7</b>	14
Ciroc	8	16	Woodford Reserve	7.5	15
Grey Goose	8	16	Glenmorangie	9	18
Gin			Laphroaig	9	18
Bombay Sapphire	5.5	11	Beer		
Hendricks	5.5	11	Toast Beer	6.5	
Whitley Neill	6.5	13	Really Good Beer	6.5	
Monkey 47	7.5	15	Corona	6.5	
Adams Cooper	7.5	15	Camden Hells	6.5	
·			Mahou Red	7	
Rum			Peroni Nastro	7	
Malibu	4.5	9	Daura Damm	7	
Kraken	5	10	Pacifico Clara	7	
Sailor Jerry	5	10	Corona Zero	5	
Bacardi Blanco	5	10	Peroni Zero	5	
Duppy Share	5.5	11			
Wray & Nephew	5.5	11	Cider		
Havana Club 7 Year	6	12	Orchard Pig	7.5	
Zacapa 23 Years	9	18	Kopparberg Flavoured	7.5	
Tequila & Mezcal			Cocktails 12		
Jose Cuervo Silver	4	8	Anaval Carita	Converse Montini	
Jose Cuervo Gold	4.5	9	·	Espresso Martini	
Maguey Vida Mezcal	6	12		Whiskey Sour Amaretto Sour	
Patron Silver	8	16	9		
Patron Repasado Gold	9	18	Margarita Maiita	Tequila Sour Manhattan	
Cognac			-3	Mai Tai	
Цопроссоу.	6.5	13		Daiquiri	
Hennessey Courvoisier VS	0.5 7.5	15		Bloody Marry	
Oddi volalci vo	1.5	10	·	Moscow Mule	

 $<sup>\</sup>odot$  @goodhotellondon  $\chi$  @goodhotellondon